DOC #
287326
154103
294455
171399
173985
296991
228326
171929
298588
295945
128557
299414
297518
263678
187947
289559
299458
296008
289638

Last Name
Walker
Vasquez
Martin
King

Bell

Neal
Sutton
Wells
Lanham
Hocker
Campbell
Walters
Cole

Ladd

Miller

Cox
Glover-Tovar
Harris

Hall

First Name

Dustin
Demetrio
Ebony
Rhonda
Stanley
Chad
Joshua
Steven
Dallas
Melissa
Michael
Courtney
Jewel
Talina
James
Billie
Kennisha
Mahlon
Ronald

Middle Name

William

Kim

J

E

Jo
Jeanna
Shaveh

Daily Releases June 22, 2018

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail
Christian County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Bourbon County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Allen County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Todd County Jail
McCracken County Jail



Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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