DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
287326	Walker	Dustin	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr
154103	Vasquez	Demetrio		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
294455	Martin	Ebony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr
171399	King	Rhonda	Kim	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail
173985	Bell	Stanley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail
296991	Neal	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail
228326	Sutton	Joshua	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex
171929	Wells	Steven	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail
298588	Lanham	Dallas	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
295945	Hocker	Melissa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center
128557	Campbell	Michael	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail
299414	Walters	Courtney	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
297518	Cole	Jewel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr
263678	Ladd	Talina	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail
187947	Miller	James	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail
289559	Cox	Billie	Jo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail
299458	Glover-Tovar	Kennisha	Jeanna	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
296008	Harris	Mahlon	Shaveh	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail
289638	Hall	Ronald		Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release	McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)